August

September

October

November

December

lanuary

February

March.

28-30
31

4
15

6
9-13
27

5

20

21
22-24

15
18
19-31

12-16
14
19

4-6

11-15
29

Qﬁl& ‘CROSSROADS
<—~/N\_L ™ | CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

2023-2024 School Calendar (Last Updated 6/13/2023)

Tax Free Weekend
K4- 5% Teacher and Parent In-Service 6:30p.m.-8:00p.m.

Freshman Meeting 6:00p.m. - 6:30p.m.

MS/HS Teacher and Parent In-Service 6:30p.m. - 8:00p.m.
MS/HS New to IEW & Google Meeting 6:30p.m.- 7:30p.m.
First Day of School

LABOR DAY - PILP (see below for description)
Family Day

1st Quarter Ends
Fall Break
Golf Classic

Daylight Savings End

Follow lesson plan

PILP (see below for description)
Thanksgiving Break~ NO SCHOOL

Tacky Christmas Sweater- $2

MS/HS Math Exams

MS/HS Science Exams End of 24 Quarter; All Parties; Early Dismissal
Holiday Break

Holiday Break

School Resumes

On Campus classes Resume
PILP

100* Day of School K4- 3

Spirit Week
Valentine’s Parties
PILP

Standardized Testing

Lesson Plans
PILP(see below for description); 3¢ Quarter Ends
Spring Break ~NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL



1 NO SCHOOL

17 MS/HS Math Exams

20 MS/HS Science Exams

21 4™ Quarter Ends; Year End Chapel; Parties; Last Day on campus
23 Graduation @ 6:00pm

24 Last Day of School

High school students will need to pick one of the five PILP days listed as a Job Shadow
Day.

Parents please note that the date may change through the year for some school activities;
holidays and grading periods are excluded and should not change.

PILP Day- Parent Initiated Lesson Plan days are allotted days in which you, as the
parent, will provide your student with lesson plans. These may consist of enrichment
activities or a chance to learn a special interest of your student.

MONTHS STUDENT HOLIDAYS | Parent
DAYS Initiated
Lesson Plans
AUGUST 18 0 0
SEPTEMBER 20 0 1
OCTOBER 17 5 0
NOVEMBER 18 3 1
DECEMBER 12 9 0
JANUARY 17 5 1
FEBRUARY 20 0 1
MARCH 14 5 1
APRIL 21 1 0
MAY 18 0 0
TOTAL 175 28 5




