



2023-2024 School Calendar (Last Updated 6/13/2023)

<u>July</u>	28-30 31	Tax Free Weekend K4- 5 th Teacher and Parent In-Service 6:30p.m8:00p.m.		
August	1	Freshman Meeting 6:00p.m 6:30p.m. MS/HS Teacher and Parent In-Service 6:30p.m 8:00p.m.		
	3	MS/HS New to IEW & Google Meeting 6:30p.m 7:30p.m.		
	8	First Day of School		
September	4	LABOR DAY – PILP (see below for description)		
•	15	Family Day		
October	6	1st Quarter Ends		
	9-13	Fall Break		
	27	Golf Classic		
November	5	Daylight Savings End		
	20	Follow lesson plan		
	21	PILP (see below for description)		
	22-24	Thanksgiving Break~ NO SCHOOL		
December	13	Tacky Christmas Sweater- \$2		
	15	MS/HS Math Exams		
	18	MS/HS Science Exams End of 2 nd Quarter; All Parties; Early Dismissal		
	19-31	Holiday Break		
<u>January</u>	1-7	Holiday Break		
	8	School Resumes		
	9	On Campus classes Resume		
	15	PILP		
	24	100 th Day of School K4- 3 rd		
<u>February</u>	12-16	Spirit Week		
	14	Valentine's Parties		
	19	PILP		
<u>March</u>	4-6	Standardized Testing		
	7	Lesson Plans		
	8	PILP(see below for description); 3rd Quarter Ends		
	11-15	Spring Break ~ NO SCHOOL		
	29	NO SCHOOL		

April 1 NO SCHOOL

<u>May</u>	17	MS/HS Math Exams
	20	MS/HS Science Exams
	21	4th Quarter Ends; Year End Chapel; Parties; Last Day on campus
	23	Graduation @ 6:00pm
	24	Last Day of School

- **High school students** will need to pick one of the five PILP days listed as a Job Shadow Day.
- **Parents** please note that the date may change through the year for some school activities; **holidays and grading periods** are excluded and should not change.
- **PILP Day-** Parent Initiated Lesson Plan days are allotted days in which you, as the parent, will provide your student with lesson plans. These may consist of enrichment activities or a chance to learn a special interest of your student.

MONTHS	STUDENT	HOLIDAYS	Parent
	DAYS		Initiated
			Lesson Plans
AUGUST	18	0	0
SEPTEMBER	20	0	1
OCTOBER	17	5	0
NOVEMBER	18	3	1
DECEMBER	12	9	0
JANUARY	17	5	1
FEBRUARY	20	0	1
MARCH	14	5	1
APRIL	21	1	0
MAY	18	0	0
TOTAL	175	28	5